
SMGC EIC Pistol Match
18-Aug

Scoring note: score - X count  ie., 90-5X  is entered as 90.05
ID email first name last name special Distinguished Service Slow Timed Rapid Total Rank 22 Slow Timed Rapid Total Rank
1 ddfinc1@gmail.com Michael Jones SMGC member 1 18 51 33.01 102.01 1 34 76 42 152
2 transit8803@yahoo.com Vivian Lewis III Military 1 0 28 0 28
3 KLStottlemyer00@gmail.com Kerry Stottlemyer SMGC member 1 20 70 30 120 1 70 44 61 175
4 nichlas.lozar@gmail.com Nicholas Lozar Military 1 46 41 43 130
5 walt1948@cox.net Walter Lange Senior 1 14 30 18 62 1 26 47 46 119
6 ibalmon@msn.com Alex Montenegro Senior, SMGC member 1 50.01 16 6 72.01 1 62.01 47 39 148.01
7 teacherjeff61@hotmail.com Jeff Lovat SMGC member 1 29 56 53.01 138.01 1 48 58 49 155
8 Csloose265@gmail.com Chris Loose Military 1 29 31 25 85 1 32 27 54 113
9 nferguson3159@gmail.com Nathaniel Ferguson Military 1 53 68 64 185 High Military 1 64.01 82.01 78 224.02

10 srohde017@gmail.com Steve Rohde Military, retired 1 48 60.01 80 188.01 1 46 82.02 70 198.02
11 johnhermsen@yahoo.com John Hermsen SMGC member 1 81 86.01 78 245.01
12 pizarro495@outlook.com Erik Pizarro Military No Show
13 hhhall001@gmail.com Harry Hall 1 82.01 94.03 84 260.04 Match Winner 1 81 86.02 95 262.02
14 ddfinc1@gmail.com Randy Dumont 1 16 45 34 95
15 Dave Ellis 1 28 21 28 77 1 43.01 50 52.01 145.02
16 Marc Lerwick Military, retired 1 69 84.01 73 226.01 1 86.02 93.01 95.04 274.07 Match winner
17 George Carr LE 1 75 54 58 187 1 79 92 65 236
18 Rich Elliott 1 18 18 28 64 1 47 77 56 180
19 Rusty Carr Military, retired D 1 79 57 85 221
20 Dustin Carr Jr 1 76.01 87.01 75 238.02 High Jr 1 83.01 90 87 260.01 High Jr
21 Wayne Gallagher Military D 1 87 86.01 90.03 263.04 Second Place, High Military
22 Brian Dale Military 1 50 58 69 177 1 72 28 44 144
23 Katalina Stottlemyer Jr, Female 1 0 14 21 35
25 Brendan Boyes Military 1 34 45 26 105 1 19 67 21 107
27 Robert Taylor LE 1 58 65 65 188 1 87.01 84 85 256.01
28 Jack Lindsey 1 7 14 19 40 1 46 21 37 104

TIffany Jones Female 1 17 19 34 70 High Female 1 50 64 43 157 High Female
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